7-110 www.norgren.com/info/en7-110
For further information
M5 M/S0
1/8 M/S1
1/4 M/S2
3/8 M/S3
1/2 M/S4
3/4 M/S6

04/96 N/UK 10.5.021.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
To order, quote appropriate product number
from the tables on the following pages.
e.g. T40B3800 for the R3⁄8 model
Alternative Models
M/S & C/S range of porous plastic models,
see page 10.5.011.01
Quietaire range of heavy duty models,
see page 10.5.031.01
● Reduce the noise levels of pneumatic equipment
● Compact and efficient
● Screw directly into the exhaust port
● Prevent the ingress of dirt
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non lubricated, vacuum,
Inert gases
Operation:
Exhaust silencer or inlet filter
Mounting:
Directly in exhaust or vent port
Port sizes: Male thread
Metric BSPP BSPT
M5   T40M0500
G1⁄8 T40C1800 R1⁄8 T40B1800
G1⁄4 T40C2800 R1⁄4 T40B2800
G3⁄8 T40C3800 R3⁄8 T40B3800
G1⁄2 T40C4800 R1⁄2 T40B4800
G3⁄4 T40C6800 R3⁄4 T40B6800
G1 T40C8800 R1 T40B8800
Operating Pressure:
10 bar maximum
Operating Temperature:
-20°C to +80°C